ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish
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1 |E L NUF-DSF1 108 days?  Wed 30-01-1!Fri 28-06-19
2 b NUF-DSF2
3 . Construction 63 days Fri 01-02-19 Tue 30-04-19
4 b In operation 719 days Wed 01-05-1!Mon 31-01-2;
5 » NUF-DSF3
6 2 Construction 88 days Tue 01-06-21 Thu 30-09-21
7 3 In Operation 391 days Fri 01-10-21 Fri 31-03-23
8 b o] NUF-DSF4 Located in
existing WLP lagoon
9 7 Construction of 2 152 days Mon Tue
proposed surge 01-08-22 28-02-23
lagoon
10 7 Operation 676 days Sat 01-04-23 Fri 31-10-25
11 b NUF-DSF5 1066 days  Sat 01-11-25 Fri 30-11-29
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